
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=18:19

Reeks:1

1 6558 Van Zuylen Antoine       ATLA 22.30 00

2 7241 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 23.72 00

3 7751 Vanhengel Lennert        ATLA 25.74 00

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=18:19

Reeks:1

1 5659 Daniels Lotte            ATLA 23.97 99

2 6151 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 24.01 00

3 5966 Winkel Britt             ATLA 24.58 00

4 5962 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 25.94 00

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=18:19

Reeks:2

1 6605 Van Der Have Truus       AVT  22.53 99

2 5824 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 22.60 99

3 6280 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 23.14 00

4 5825 Jacobs Sofie             ATLA 23.27 00

5 6150 Caubergs Jana            ATLA 23.86 99

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=18:19

Reeks:3

1 5947 Jacobs Ione              AVT  20.98 99

2 5964 Panis Keanne             ATLA 21.09 99

3 6153 Martens Catho            ATLA 21.97 99

4 5826 Loyens Edith             ATLA 22.25 99

5 5650 Claeys Eline             ATLA 22.70 00

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=18:32

Reeks:1

1 9803 Dillaerts Emilie         NA   6.24m 03

2 74 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 6.02m 03

3 8280 Fraussen  Laurien        ATLA 5.30m 03

4 76 Dewitte Jolie            ATLA 5.13m 03

5 1810 Bosch Laura              ATLA 4.57m 03

6 389 Panis Hielke             ATLA 4.17m 03

7 240 Vanroy Caro              ATLA 2.91m 04

8 9800 Zizarri Lisa             NA   2.51m 06

25/08/12   Lanaken   Euregiomeeting
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hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=18:46

Reeks:1

1 2881 Daniels Liene            ATLA 1.23m 01

2 3051 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 1.20m 01

3 2873 Mebis Lina               ATLA 1.15m 01

4 3695 Swennen Margo            ATLA 1.15m 02

5 4029 Geurts Gill              ATLA 1.10m 01

6 3528 Merlo Eline              ATLA 1.05m 01

7 3196 Bruggen Sara             ATLA 0.95m 02

8 3799 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 0.95m 01

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=18:46

Reeks:1

1 7186 Didden Thibaut           LOOI 30.02m 99

2 7241 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 22.59m 00

3 7751 Vanhengel Lennert        ATLA 14.67m 00

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=18:47

Reeks:1

1 89 Vangangelt Chris         ATLA 9.99 03

2 91 Mebis Luca               ATLA 10.51 03

3 9802 Broeders Lennert         NA   10.65 03

4 287 Gerits Jelle             ATLA 10.67 04

5 288 Lowis Arnaud             ATLA 11.05 03

6 9458 Fraussen Ruben           ATLA 11.77 05

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=18:52

Reeks:1

1 389 Panis Hielke             ATLA 11.74 03

2 240 Vanroy Caro              ATLA 13.08 04

3 9800 Zizarri Lisa             NA   13.39 06

4 9801 Vanroy Lore              NA   14.28 06

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=18:52

Reeks:2

1 9803 Dillaerts Emilie         NA   9.50 03

2 8280 Fraussen  Laurien        ATLA 10.65 03

3 1810 Bosch Laura              ATLA 10.85 03

4 74 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 10.92 03

5 76 Dewitte Jolie            ATLA 11.01 03
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60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:12

Reeks:1

1 9804 Pauly Michael            NA   9.80 01

2 4234 Beenkens Tom*            ATLA 10.32 01

3 3847 Vanmuysen Ward           ATLA 10.42 02

4 3483 Dewitte Gijs             ATLA 10.73 02

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:12

Reeks:2

1 5291 Vanhengel Maarten        ATLA 9.15 01

2 4585 Claes Tom                LOOI 9.21 01

3 4931 Weijenberg Nigel*        ATLA 9.70 02

4 3490 Lambrichts Jorre         ATLA 10.24 01

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:02

Reeks:1

1 3695 Swennen Margo            ATLA 9.93 02

2 4029 Geurts Gill              ATLA 10.16 01

3 3196 Bruggen Sara             ATLA 10.46 02

4 3375 Panis Femke              ATLA 12.01 01

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:02

Reeks:2

1 3051 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 9.32 01

2 2873 Mebis Lina               ATLA 9.64 01

3 3528 Merlo Eline              ATLA 9.68 01

4 2881 Daniels Liene            ATLA 9.84 01

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=19:26

Reeks:1

1 6278 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 29.25m 00

2 5947 Jacobs Ione              AVT  18.13m 99

3 5964 Panis Keanne             ATLA 18.11m 99

4 6153 Martens Catho            ATLA 17.28m 99

5 5659 Daniels Lotte            ATLA 16.79m 99

6 5825 Jacobs Sofie             ATLA 16.39m 00

7 5824 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 16.16m 99

8 5826 Loyens Edith             ATLA 15.92m 99

9 5962 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 15.51m 00

10 6605 Van Der Have Truus       AVT  13.84m 99

11 6280 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 13.35m 00

12 5966 Winkel Britt             ATLA 13.34m 00

13 6151 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 13.24m 00

14 5650 Claeys Eline             ATLA 12.69m 00
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kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=19:15

Reeks:1

1 1220 Nulens Davy              BREE 8.47m 03

2 9802 Broeders Lennert         NA   7.08m 03

3 89 Vangangelt Chris         ATLA 6.26m 03

4 287 Gerits Jelle             ATLA 6.03m 04

5 91 Mebis Luca               ATLA 5.97m 03

6 9458 Fraussen Ruben           ATLA 4.67m 05

7 288 Lowis Arnaud             ATLA 3.76m 03

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=19:38

Reeks:1

1 3490 Lambrichts Jorre         ATLA 1.18m 01

2 4585 Claes Tom                LOOI 1.10m 01

3 5291 Vanhengel Maarten        ATLA 1.10m 01

4 3847 Vanmuysen Ward           ATLA 1.10m 02

5 9804 Pauly Michael            NA   1.05m 01

6 4234 Beenkens Tom*            ATLA 1.00m 01

7 3483 Dewitte Gijs             ATLA 0.90m 02

4931 Weijenberg Nigel*        ATLA     GP  02

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:09

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 55 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 13.17 97

2 52 Dewitte Ellen            ATLA 14.07 98

3 815 Dubois Nina*             ATLA 14.16 97

4 834 Claes Evelyne            RCT  14.93 98

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:09

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4

1 9805 Van Dijk Chelsea         NA   12.82 95

2 2389 Mertens Marijke          LOOI 13.74 96

3 2406 Colla Ine                ATLA 13.90 95

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:09

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4

1 1460 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  12.81 Sen 89

2 1395 Heggen Hilde             ATLA 14.20 Sen 91

3 2880 Munten Anna              ATLA 16.54 Mas 55
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100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:13

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4

1 1128 Schouterden Glenn        ACA  12.20 98

2 797 Bijnens Niels            ATLA 12.41 97

3 665 Colla Brecht             ATLA 13.72 97

4 393 Panis Brecht             ATLA 14.43 98

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:17

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4

1 2196 Castermans Martijn       ATLA 12.36 96

2 2365 Willems Jonas            GENK 12.75 96

3 1928 Hermans Robin            ATLA 13.01 95

4 2359 Vandeloo Dries           LOOI 13.25 96

5 2258 Doraene Elroy            ATLA 13.27 96

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:19

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8

1 996 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 12.15 Sen 90

2 2676 Bernard Renan            HUY  12.58 Sen 87

3 997 Meers Maarten            ATLA 12.59 Sen 91

4 1420 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 13.51 Sen 83

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=20:23

Reeks:1

1 9806 Verlaak Loes             NA   13.48m Sen 82

2 928 Geudens Benedicte        LIER 11.60m Sen 91

3 9807 De Poorter Nina          NA   10.60m Sch 95

4 1239 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 8.45m Sen 80

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=20:14

Reeks:1

1 1420 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 32.30m Sen 83

2 567 Vermeiren Axel           ATLA 29.26m Jun 93

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=21:01

Reeks:1

1 1958 Verstraeten Anne         AVT  5.30m +0.4 96

2 2389 Mertens Marijke          LOOI 4.61m +0.7 96

3 2762 Clerx Katrien            ATLA 4.34m +0.3 95

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=21:00

Reeks:1

1 1460 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  5.26m +0.4 Sen 89
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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:58

Reeks:1

1 834 Claes Evelyne            RCT  9.78m 98

2 602 Swennen Anoek            ATLA 8.58m 98

3 637 Reniers Dagmar           LOOI 8.25m 97

4 673 Monnissen Davina         LOOI 6.22m 97

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:51

Reeks:1

1 51 Cosemans Leen            ATLA 2'44.71 97

2 53 Brouwers Chantal*        ATLA 2'53.48 97

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:51

Reeks:1

1 1983 Meertens Jinte           ATLA 2'25.50 96

1981 Nys Jana                 ATLA     NA  95

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:52

Reeks:1

1 96 Simoni Kirsten           ATLA 2'31.18 Jun 94

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:52

Reeks:1

1 1248 Spits Clement            RFCL 2'14.00 97

2 55 Quagliara Ruben          ATLA 2'15.43 98

3 174 Loyens Dennis            ATLA 2'24.28 97

4 9 Boutsen Bart             AVT  2'33.66 98

393 Panis Brecht             ATLA     NA  98

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:02

Reeks:1

1 2078 Henri Jarrick            ADD  2'14.14 95

2 1928 Hermans Robin            ATLA 2'20.01 95

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:02

Reeks:2

1 1929 Cosemans Kris            ATLA 1'59.55 95

2 9808 Flipsen Martin           NA   2'06.31 96
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800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:03

Reeks:1

1 1260 Max Ruben                ATLA 2'03.26 Sen 86

2 2298 Buntinx Ralf*            ATLA 2'03.56 Sen 82

3 1528 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis. ATLA 2'03.74 Sen 79

4 2277 Nardozza Vincent         ATLA 2'08.57 Sen 81

5 377 Van Der Have Tuur        AVT  2'09.47 Jun 93

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:03

Reeks:2

1 113 Henri Arne               ADD  1'57.00 Jun 93

2 29 Muutjens Michael         ATLA 1'57.07 Jun 94

3 1898 Hauben Cedric            ATLA 1'58.98 Sen 92

4 286 Smolders Jo              GENK 2'01.84 Jun 94

5 283 Bijnens Jonas            ATLA 2'05.56 Jun 94

1879 Bollen Frank             ATLA     NA  Sen 82

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=21:15

Reeks:1

1 2238 Spaepen Pieter           ADD  12.61m Sen 84

2 1420 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 12.06m Sen 83

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=21:42

Reeks:1

1 9806 Verlaak Loes             NA   48.04m Sen 82

2 928 Geudens Benedicte        LIER 37.12m Sen 91

3 9807 De Poorter Nina          NA   35.70m Sch 95

4 1239 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 29.34m Sen 80

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:12

Reeks:1

1 1835 Thieren Margaux          LACE 48.54 98

2 52 Dewitte Ellen            ATLA 48.72 98

3 602 Swennen Anoek            ATLA 49.59 98

4 815 Dubois Nina*             ATLA 51.22 97

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=21:16

Reeks:1

1 9805 Van Dijk Chelsea         NA   41.82 95

2 2926 Fickers Lisa             LACE 42.71 96

3 902 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 45.94 Cad 97

4 2927 Dahmen Valentine         LACE 47.76 96

5 3187 Simons Lina              LACE 48.21 96

6 2623 Valkeneers Dorien        LOOI 49.17 95
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300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:13

Reeks:1

1 1460 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  42.54 Sen 89

2 2880 Munten Anna              ATLA 54.55 Mas 55

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:43

Reeks:1

1 1128 Schouterden Glenn        ACA  40.37 98

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:43

Reeks:1

1 2329 Henry Laurent            ATLA 35.91 95

2 2387 Van Boven Jordy          KAPE 38.75 95

3 2359 Vandeloo Dries           LOOI 40.64 96

4 2365 Willems Jonas            GENK 41.30 96

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:44

Reeks:1

1 377 Van Der Have Tuur        AVT  40.36 Jun 93

2 2676 Bernard Renan            HUY  40.47 Sen 87

3 3474 Claassen Carolus*        ATLA 41.82 Mas 63

4 4122 Gijbels Dirk             SACN 41.96 Mas 69

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=21:51

Reeks:1

1 2196 Castermans Martijn       ATLA 5.74m +0.8 96

2 2359 Vandeloo Dries           LOOI 5.25m +1.2 96

3 2258 Doraene Elroy            ATLA 5.16m +0.5 96

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=21:52

Reeks:1

1 567 Vermeiren Axel           ATLA 6.42m +0.6 Jun 93

2 996 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 6.29m +0.5 Sen 90

3 997 Meers Maarten            ATLA 5.29m +0.6 Sen 91

4 1420 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 5.27m +0.5 Sen 83

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:41

Reeks:1

1 303 Breems Benneth*          ATLA 9.95m 98

2 665 Colla Brecht             ATLA 8.18m 97



25/08/12   Lanaken   Euregiomeeting

Olymp. aflossing AC Heren  Uur=21:55

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   3'50.55  

1879 Bollen Frank

2298 Buntinx Ralf

1528 Peter Willy

1260 Max Ruben

2   ATLA                   4'02.94  

1898 Hauben Cedric

567 Vermeiren Axel

997 Meers Maarten

996 Hermans Kenny

3   ATLA                   4'30.79  

3481 Laarhoven Michael

3474 Claassen Carolus

3454 Dreessen Jacques

3476 Nijs Mark

4   ATLA                   4'40.07  

5012 Claesen Kurt

4098 Winkel Bart

5277 Geurts Guido

4608 Merlo Dirk

5   ATLA                   4'51.68  

5014 Vanhouten Leo

4095 Bruggen Jo

4416 Vandooren Peter

5469 Bruggen Danny

6   ATLA                   4'58.47  

3463 Meertens Rene

5318 Bulte Harry

3455 Nys Nico

3478 Daniels Jos
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Olymp. aflossing AC Dames  Uur=21:44

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   4'46.68  

1981 Nys Jana

96 Simoni Kirsten

2406 Colla Ine

1983 Meertens Jinte

2   Looi                   5'00.62  

673 Monnissen Davina

637 Reniers Dagmar

2623 Valkeneers Dorien

2389 Mertens Marijke

3   ATLA                   5'44.99  

2208 Brouwers Carin

3075 Jans Petra

3161 Jans Hilde

2205 Martens Linda


